

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: BMW 740Li

Date: 03/07/2024

Engine/Chassis No.: WBA7T22090CJ44074

Claim Type: TP

Date of accident: 28.06.24

VRN: SJR9219P

Damaged area: O/S Rear

List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear bumper	1	\$ 3,117.00	\$ 3,117.00
2	Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 983.00	\$ 983.00
3	Rear bumper side carrier o/s	1	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00
4	Taillamp o/s	1	\$ 1,309.00	\$ 1,309.00
5	Taillamp lower bracket o/s	1	\$ 161.00	\$ 161.00
6	Blind spot sensor o/s	1	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 1,995.00
7	Rear bumper side cover o/s	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00
8	Rear bumper side reflector o/s	1	\$ 197.00	\$ 197.00
9	End panel	1	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00
10	End panel top garnish	1	\$ 562.00	\$ 562.00
11	Rear bumper lower cowl	1	\$ 287.00	\$ 287.00
12	End panel top bracket	1	\$ 379.00	\$ 379.00
13	End panel support bracket	2	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00
14	Rear bumper support bracket	1	\$ 484.00	\$ 484.00
15	Reverse sensor holder	2	\$ 33.00	\$ 66.00
16	Bootlid kick sensor module	1	\$ 831.00	\$ 831.00
17	Rear fender o/s	1	\$ 2,437.00	\$ 2,437.00
Subtotal				\$ 15,231.00
List discount				5.00%
Total				\$ 14,469.45

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear bumper reverse sensor	2	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00
2	Rear bumper sensor seals	2	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
3	Rear bumper clips	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
4	End panel sealant	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
5	End panel top garnish clips	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
6	Rear bumper lower cowl clips	18	\$ 5.50	\$ 99.00
7	Rear bumper lower side cowl clips	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
8	Sundries	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total				\$ 1,461.00

Repair Estimate

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	7	\$ 1,400.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.5	\$ 100.00
3	To remove, refit bootlid components and replace bootlid, check and re-adjust close gap, alignment and water seepage.	1	\$ 200.00
4	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
5	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	1	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 3,000.00

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 18,930.45
-----------------------------	---------------------